SURVIVORSHIP AF	FIDAVIT	201
STATE OF INDIANA )		5 0
)SS: COUNTY OF LAKE )		323
On this 21 <sup>st</sup> day of May, 2015, before me person duly sworn on his/her oath states the following:	ally appeared Milka Saricos, v	
1. That the Affiant is the wife of the owner of the State of Indiana, more particularly described as		County,
LOT 2 IN SARICOS ADDITION, AS PER PLA BOOK 71 PAGE 47, IN THE OFFICE OF THE INDIANA. Property Address: 10138 ARIZONA STREET, Parcel No. 45-16-01-126-004.000-047	RECORDER OF LAKE COT	
That said premises were formerly owned as I husband and wife.	ಶಕ್ತ Panagiotis K. Saricos and Milk	a Saricos,
3. That said Panagiotis K Saricos died on Indiana, leaving no Will.	a resident of Lake	e County,
4. That by reason of the death of Panagiotis K. Taxes nor Indiana Inheritance Taxes due and pa Decedent.	Saricos, there are no Federal I	f said
5. That on the date of the death of Panagiotis K K. Saricos and Milka Saricos, were husband and		-
FURTHER AFFIANT SAITH NOT.	Milka Saria	ON
STATE OF INDIANA )	Milka Saricos	
COUNTY OF LAKE		
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in day of May, 2015, personally appeared Milka Sthe foregoing affidavit.	aricos and acknowledged the e	execution of
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subseal.	scribed my name and affixed r	ny official
My Commission Expires: 10/29/2016	\$100 mg 23	edesch camon Voti
	nberly Kay Schultz	V (DEPARE)
I affirm under the penalties for perjury that I have social security number in this document unless in		act each

PREPARED BY: RICHARD A. ZUN CALALIN 56 D'ashington Street, Lowell IN 46356 FILE NO. 15-5138M MAY 27 2015

20656

JOHN E. PETALAS LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR NORTHWEST INDIANA TITLE 101 E. 90TH DRIVE SUITE C MERRILLVILLE, IN 46410 219-755-0100

## ♥♥ コース 後 根 | コース をグ 4 数 数 1 で 3 C 数 で 3 コ数 タ 3 コダ 4 別 日 2 間 2 4 コ, ♥ 4 で 3 に 4 タ

## COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 2012 0065375			DATE ISSUED 9/5/2012	
DECEDENTS LEGAL NAME PANAGIOTIS SARICOS		- サスター 25でき 1 1970年 19	PTEMBER 02, 2012	
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK	AGE AT LAST BIRTHDAY 78 YEARS	DATE OF BIRTH JUNE 15, 1934		
CITY OR TOWN		HER INSTITUTION NAME STERN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL		
PLACE OF DEATH				
A STATE OF THE STA	SECURITY NUMBER STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH  MARRIED	SURVIVING SPOUSEICIVIL UNION PARTNERS M. MILKA STOJANOVICH	AIDEN NAME EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? NO	
RESIDENCE 10138 ARIZONA STREET	THE PERSON OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	TY OR TOWN EROWN POINT	INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES	
	CODE FATHERICO-PARENTS NAME PRIGHTO FIRST MARRIA	विद्वारतः । विद्वरत् । विद्वारतः । व्यवस्थानः व्यवस्थानः ।	E PRIOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE/CIVIL UNION	
INFORMANTS NAME MILKA SARICOS	RELATIONSHIP WIFE	MARING ADDRESS 10138 ARIZONA STREET, CROWN POINT, IN, 46307		
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL	PLACE OF DISPOSITION  CALUMET PARK CEMETERY	LOCATION - CITY OR TOWN AND STATE MERRILLVILLE: IN	DATE OF DISPOSITION SEPTEMBER 07, 2012	
FUNERAL HOME	5 CORA CT., THORNTON, IL, 60476			
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME RONALD SCOTT SWETS		FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER 034014743		
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME  DAVID ORR		DATE FILED WITH LOCA SEPTEMBER 5		
CAUSE OF DEATH PART L MULTI	PLE ORGAN FAILUR DOCUMET		6 =	
(Little) dipease of countries	Due to (or as a consequence of);	Profesionality (1984) Additionality (1984)	30 DAYS	
resulting in death) b. TYPE	A AORTIC DESECTION TO FET	CIALL	39 DAYS	
c SEVE	READER DOCUMENT IN	property of		
	the Lake County I	Recorder	2 YEARS	
PART II: Enter other significant conditions co	Due to (or as a consequence of): intributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause	given to PART I	TOPSY PERFORMED? NO	
CORONARY ARTERY DISEASE, HY	PERTENSION		DPSY FINDINGS USED TO CAUSE OF DEATHY N/A	
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE		WANNER ON NATURA	DEATH	
DATE OF INJURY	TIME OF INJURY PEACE OF INJURY	and the second s	INJURY AT WORK?	
LOCATION OF INJURY				
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:		ir)	TRANSPORTATION INJURY, SPECIFY:	
	EMBER 02, 2012 CORONER CONTACTED?	DATE PRONOUNCED	TIME OF DEATH: 12:25 AM	
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN		DA	TE CERTIFIED SEPTEMBER 02, 2012	
raman i roman i matan ili teta ti i i ili ilitatika ili ili alah bilan kalendara katantaka ili ili alah bilan	and the first of the control of the	Company Control (1985) State of Control	manya masa masa atau mata waka masa kakali a ay ay dalahin 💎 kisi kisi.	

125062442

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.

DR. WILLIAM KENT, MD, 251 EAST HURON, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, COLAS

David Orr Cook County Clerk

ANY ALTERATION OR FRASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE